
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Thurs 30 Nov P4 – P7 to St Joseph’s Hall, Omagh to see “Peter Pan”.  Cost: £5.00 per child. 
[Leaving school at 9.30 am; back at 12.30 pm. Dinners will be served when we get 
back.]  Please send all Christmas trip money in to school by Tuesday 28th 

Nov.  Once again, thanks to SPPS Parent Group for offsetting some of the transport costs, 
saving £3 per child! 

 
Mon 4 Dec: ‘New P1s’ Open Afternoon, 2.00 – 3.00pm. (P1s to go home at 12.45pm that day) 
  
 
Tues 5 Dec: Choir Competition in Model PS at 1.30pm.  Parents welcome. 
 
Wed 6 Dec: NTS Dev Assoc Primary School Quiz in St Patrick’s PS at 1.45 pm.  
 (P6 pupils).  
 
Thurs 7 Dec: P1 – P3 Christmas Outing to Lifford Cinema & Santa.  Cost: £6.50 per child. 
 Please send all Christmas Outing money in to school by Friday 1st Dec. 
 
Thurs 14 Dec: Christmas Shows  
 2.00 pm   P1-P4 “Christmas Presence” 
 6.30 pm P5-P7 “The ABC of Christmas!”  
 
 Admission: £2.00 per show (Profits to Foyle Hospice) 

 Parents Group Christmas Hamper Draw during the evening show.     
 
Fri 15 Dec:  Christmas Dinner. 
 
Mon 18 Dec: Christmas Assembly and Carol Service at 10am. Parents welcome. 
 
Tues 19 Dec: St Patrick’s Christmas Mass (in school) at 10 am. 
 
Wed 20 Dec: Santa Calls! Children may wear a Christmas hat or jumper this day.  Term ends 

at 12.00. Children taking dinner will be out at 12.30pm approx.  Please wait in the 
foyer for your child. 

 

Happy Christmas  Nollaig Shona Duit  Wesolych Swiąt

     

Spring term starts on Thursday 4th January 2018 ! ! 
 

St Patrick’s PS - Newtownstewart 
 

Advent Calendar 2017 
 

Thank you parents and children for your support and cooperation in all matters to do with the 

school this year.   

Hamper items are being brought in & Tickets are on sale so please support the annual Christmas 

Hamper appeal. Thanks and congratulations also to our Parent Group for their sterling work 

throughout the year. 

 
 
 

 

If St Patrick’s has to close due to severe weather, we will text parents as soon as the 
decision is made.  Please ensure we have your current mobile number. 


